

FIR No. 214/17
State Vs. Gulshan etc.
PS : Crime Branch

28.05.2018

Present: Counsel for accused-applicant.

Sh. Wasi-Ur-Rehman, Addl. PP for State.

Report dated 26.05.2018 sent by Inspector Shiv
Darshan received.

Counsel for applicant submits that latest medical
record is to be filed. Be put up tomorrow i.e. 29.05.2018.

Record may be filed by today, if so desired.

(Narinder Kumar)
Special Judge-2:NDPS Act(Central)
Tis Hazari Court:Delhi
28.05.2018