

FIR No. 214/2017
State Vs. Gulshan & ors.
PS : Crime Branch

12.02.2019

Present: Sh. Wasi-Ur-Rehman, Addl. PP/Public Prosecutor
for State.

Ms Monika wife of accused / applicant James
Kumar.

Wife of accused / applicant seeks adjournment
on the ground that counsel has not come to courts today.

Put up on **19.02.2019**.

(Narinder Kumar)
Special Judge-2:NDPS Act(Central)
Tis Hazari Court:Delhi
12.02.2019