

CNR No. DLCT-01
FIR No. 214/2017
PS Crime Branch Central Delhi
State v. Gulshan

17.03.2021

Present: Sh. K. P. Singh, Addl. PP for State.

Both accused on bail with Counsel Sh.Kedisaphing
Haikam.

Witnesses be summoned as per previous order for the
next date of hearing.

For prosecution evidence, put up on **07.09.2021**.

(Neelofer Abida Perveen)
Special Judge NDPS – 02 (Central)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi.17.03.2021